13000142859

(Pi	equestor's Name)	
(13)		
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nam	e)
(D	ocument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(5)	oodinone Hambor,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600252111806

09/27/13--01034--012 **160.00

2013 DOT TO AM 8: 56
SECURITARY OF STATE

N. Culligan OCT 1 0 2013'

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Legacy Collectibles and Antiques, LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing:

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William Penny			
	Name of Person		
	Firm/Company		
999 Riverview Ro	i.		
	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Havana, Florida 3			
bill1lau@bellaouth.net	City/State and Zip Co		
•	be used for future annual re	poff notification)	
or further information concerning this matter	r, please call:		
William Penny	_{at} 850	չ539-7464	
Name of Person	~~ \	de & Daytime Telephone Number	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filling Fee

☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$160.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassec, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 30, 2013

WILLIAM PENNY 999 RIVERVIEW ROAD HAVANA, FL 32333

SUBJECT: LEGACY COLLECTIBLES, LLC

Ref. Number: W13000054088

We have received your document for LEGACY COLLECTIBLES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." and the word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 313400022874.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Namé:

The name of the	e Limited Liability Con	npany is:			
Legacy Collectibles and Antiques, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II = The mailing add		of the principal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:		
Principal Offic	ee Address;	Mailing Address:			
999 Riverview Rd.	•	999 Riverview Rd.			
Havana, Fiorida 32333		Havana Florida 32333			
The Limited Liability with the control of the contr	ty Company cannot serve as its nan active Florida registration.) he Florida street addres William Penny 2328iverview 84,	s of the registered agent are: Name	2013 OCT 10 AM SECRETARY OF S		
		a street address (P:O: Box <u>NOT</u> aeseptable)	ORIGINA 5		
liability com	ipany at the place design	City, State, and Zip at and to accept service of process for the about the control of the contr	ove stated limited appointment as		
all statutės rė	lating to the proper and	his capacity. I further agree to comply with the complete performance of my duties, and I a cion as registered agent as provided for in Cl	m familiar with		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Algentiure (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

	Titlei	Name and Address:
	"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	•
	7	*
	MBR	William Penny
		999 Riverview Rd.
		Havana Flenda 32333
	MQRM	Lauren Penny
		999 Riverview Rd.
		Havana Florida 32333
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
	•	
		date of filing: November 1, 2013 (OPTIONAL)
	effective date is listed, the date must o or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
heme m	one an only bride me date of midifi)	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	1/1//	do 😫
	Signature of a niember	r of an authorized representative of a member.
	, (
	(In accordance with acction 608.	408(3), Plorida Statutes, the execution of this document; the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true attention submitted in a document to the Department of State.
	I am aware that any false inform	ation submitted in a document to the Department of State—:
	constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	William Penny	OR A
	Ту	ped or printed name of signee

Filing Feest

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)